STARTERS

Garlic Bread @ 10.00
Garlic and Cheese Bread @ 13.00
Soup and Garlic Bread 15.00
see chef’s suggestions
Pumpkin, Thyme and Fetta Arancini @ 15.00
with sugo sauce and parmesan
Panko Prawns 18.00
chipotle aioli
Marinated Olives and Dips @ 18.00
with charred bread
Beef Burger &Y 26.00
charred bacon, caramalised onion,
tomato relish, American cheddar and
a juicy beef patty with chips
Tomato and/or Lettuce Add 2.50
Make it a Double...Beef Burger Add 5.00

double beef, charred bacon and cheese

Steak Sandwich 32.00
scotch fillet, charred bacon, caramelised onion,
American cheddar, tomato, lettuce with
a honey and seeded mustard aioli with chips
Vegan Burger @ (D ED 26.00
tomato, lettuce, red onion, chipotle aioli
Grilled Chicken Burger &3 26.00
charred bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli and chips
Asian Salad &Y 29.00
Asian slaw, cucumber, onion and vermicelli
noodles with toasted nuts, fried shallots
and our own sticky soy dressing.
Your choice (1) of:  Beef
Chicken
S&P Squid
Pumpkin Salad @ 3 D 24.00
roast pumpkin, roasted fennel, fetta and
semi dried tomatoes, kalamata olives with
whipped hummus and crispy chickpeas
Beef @ Add  10.00
Chicken @ Add  10.00
s&P Squid @ Add  10.00

@ Gluten Free

n Vegetarian

E Vegan m Vegan Available

MAINS

2509 Porterhouse 3

cooked to your liking with chips, salad and choice of sauce

2509 Scotch Fillet 3
slow cooked, served medium with roasted smashed
potatoes, charred broccolini and choice of sauce

Creamy garlic prawn and calamari sauce

300g Rump 3

cooked to your liking with chips, salad and choice of sauce

3009 Pork Rib Eye &)
bacon and sage crust with smashed potatoes,
broccolini and red wine jus

Cajun Chicken Breast &3
rice, charred broccolini and creamy cajun sauce

Butchers Block &2
see specials board for chef’s cut of the day

Chicken Schnitzel
chips, salad with choice of sauce
Parmigiana
Kilpatrick
bacon, smoky BBQ sauce & mozzarella

Beer Battered Fish and Chips &2
salad, chips and tartare

salt and Pepper Squid 3
salad, chips and tartare

Seafood Plate G
beer battered fish, panko crumbed prawns,
salt and pepper squid with chips, salad and tartare

Garlic Prawns 3
broccolini, rice and creamy white wine sauce

Atlantic Salmon 3
dukkah crusted with crispy roast potatoes,
broccolini and bearnaise sauce

SIDES

Roast Chat Potatoes and Pumpkin @ C3 ()
sea salt and garlic butter

Garden Salad @@ @D

Steamed Vegetables (3 E3 (D)
garlic butter

crispy chips @ (D

aioli

SAUCE

Mushroom | Pepper | Gravy | Diane

Creamy garlic prawn and calamari sauce

OPEN MONDAY TO SATURDAY 5.00pm-8.00pm  CLOSED SUNDAY AND ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
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ON TAP

COOPERS PALE ALE 10.00
SAPPORO 10.00
GREAT NORTHERN 9.50
BY THE BOTTLE
CORONA 10.00
ASAHI SUPER DRY 10.00
HEINEKEN 10.00
CARLTON DRY LOW CARB 8.50
COOPERS PALE ALE 9.00
COOPERS SPARKLING 9.50
COOPERS STOUT 9.50
COOPERS DRY LOW CARB 8.50
COOPERS MILD 8.50
GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL 9.50
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP 8.50
WEST END DRAUGHT 9.00
XXXX GOLD 8.50
COOPERS PREMIUM LIGHT 8.50
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT 8.50
HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT 8.50
NON ALCOHOLIC BEER
CARLTON DRAUGHT ZERO 7.00
HEINEKEN ZERO 7.00
CIDER | RTD
SOMERSBY APPLE OR PEAR CIDER 9.50
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY 12.00
JIM BEAM & COKE 12.00
HIGHER VISION VODKA + RASPBERRY 12.00
VODKA + FRUITY PUNCH 12.00
VOKDA + LEMON 12.00
BROOKVALE UNION ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER  12.00
SOFT DRINK
CASCADE GINGER BEER 6.00
COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, SPRITE 5.00
TONIC WATER, DRY GINGER, SQUASH
LEMON LIME & BITTERS 6.00
MT FRANKLIN LIGHTLY SPARKLING 750ml 8.50
MT FRANKLIN LIGHTLY SPARKLING 330ml 5.50

KIDS

UNDER 12 YEARS

Chicken Nuggets
chips and tomato sauce

Fish and Chips (GFa )
battered fish fillet, chips and tomato sauce

Cheese Burger
chips and tomato sauce

Chicken Schnitzel
chips, sauce or gravy

| FREE ICECREAM SUNDAE with every kids meal
| choice of chocolate, caramel or strawberry topping.

MORGAN’S BAY NV Brut Curvee 9.50
TOMICH HILL Sparkling Pinot Noir 12.00
CARMINE’S ‘The ‘Henry’ Sparkling Shiraz 10.50
YELLOWGLEN NV ‘Yellow’ Piccolo 200ml

MOET CHANDON Imperial Brut Champagne

TOMICH Pinot Grigio Woodside 11.50
SEW & SEW Sauv Blanc McLaren Vale 10.50
PENNA LANE Reisling Clare Valley 11.00
MORGAN’S BAY Sauv Blanc Sth East Aust. 8.50
PARKER ESTATE Chardonnay Coonawarra 12.00
STEP BY STEP Moscato McLaren Vale 9.50
THE MELEE

Sangiovese, Shiraz, Malbec Barossa Valley 12.00
MORGAN’S BAY Shiraz Cab Sth East Aust. 8.50
RUSTY MUTT Shiraz McLaren Vale 13.50
MOMENTS OF CLARITY Merlot Barossa Valley 11.00
NEPENTHE ‘Altitude’ Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills 11.50
KIM BOLTON Rose Langhorne Creek 11.00

PENFOLDS Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet 375ml

ELDERTON Shiraz Barossa Valley

DESSERT

Sticky Toffee Pudding
with nut praline and vanilla ice cream

Biscoff Cheesecake
with caramel and Biscoff biscuit

Ice Cream Nut Sundae 3
vanilla ice cream, nuts and your choice of
strawberry, caramel or chocolate topping

Churros (Y
spanish donuts, cinnamon sugar, chocolate
ganache and vanilla ice cream

Panna Cotta
see chef suggestions for daily indulgence

Affogato
espresso, vanilla ice cream E3
Liqueur Add

Frangelico | Baileys | Kahlua

ADELAIDE ROYAL COACH

18.50

16.50

17.50

11.50

19.50

14.50

19.00

11.50

19.50

16.00

18.00

17.50

24 DEQUETTEVILLE TERRACE KENT TOWN SA 5067 T.08 83625676 E.INFO@ROYALCOACH.COM.AU ROYALCOACH.COM.AU

28.00

52.00

44.00

16.00

135.00

51.00

46.00

49.00

28.00

55.00

34.00

54.00

28.00

55.00

46.00

48.00

49.00

25.00

69.00




