

STARTERS

Garlic Bread 💟	10.00
Garlic and Cheese Bread 💟	13.00
Soup and Garlic Bread see chef's suggestions	15.00
Pumpkin, Thyme and Fetta Arancini vith sugo sauce and parmesan	15.00
Panko Prawns chipotle aioli	18.00
Marinated Olives and Dips V with charred bread	18.00

BURGERS

Beef Burger GFA charred bacon, caramalised onion, tomato relish, American cheddar and a juicy beef patty with chips		26.00
Tomato and/or Lettuce	Add	2.50

Make it a Double...Beef Burger Add 5.00

double beef, charred bacon and cheese

Steak Sandwich 32.00 scotch fillet, charred bacon, caramelised onion, American cheddar, tomato, lettuce with a honey and seeded mustard aioli with chips

Vegan Burger V VEA GFA 26.00 tomato, lettuce, red onion, chipotle aioli

Grilled Chicken Burger GFA 26.00 charred bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli and chips

SALADS

Asian Salad GFA 29.00
Asian slaw, cucumber, onion and vermicelli noodles with toasted nuts, fried shallots and our own sticky soy dressing.

Your choice (1) of: Beef
Chicken
S&P Squid

Pumpkin Salad V GF VEA 24.00 roast pumpkin, roasted fennel, fetta and semi dried tomatoes, kalamata olives with whipped hummus and crispy chickpeas

 Beef GF
 Add
 10.00

 Chicken GF
 Add
 10.00

 S&P Squid GF
 Add
 10.00

MAINS

250g Porterhouse GF cooked to your liking with chips, salad and choice of sal	ıce	47.00
250g Scotch Fillet GF slow cooked, served medium with roasted smashed potatoes, charred broccolini and choice of sauce		51.00
Creamy garlic prawn and calamari sauc	e Ado	10.00
300g Rump GF cooked to your liking with chips, salad and choice of sat	ıce	45.00
300g Pork Rib Eye GFA bacon and sage crust with smashed potatoes, broccolini and red wine jus		44.00
Cajun Chicken Breast GF rice, charred broccolini and creamy cajun sauce		32.00
Butchers Block GFA see specials board for chef's cut of the day		POA
Chicken Schnitzel chips, salad with choice of sauce		26.00
Parmigiana	Add	5.00
Kilpatrick bacon, smoky BBQ sauce & mozzarella	Add	6.00
Kilpatrick		
Kilpatrick bacon, smoky BBQ sauce & mozzarella Beer Battered Fish and Chips GFA	Add 1 pce	6.00
Kilpatrick bacon, smoky BBQ sauce & mozzarella Beer Battered Fish and Chips GFA salad, chips and tartare Salt and Pepper Squid GF	Add 1 pce	6.00 24.00 28.00
Kilpatrick bacon, smoky BBQ sauce & mozzarella Beer Battered Fish and Chips GFA salad, chips and tartare Salt and Pepper Squid GF salad, chips and tartare Seafood Plate GFA beer battered fish, panko crumbed prawns,	Add 1 pce	24.00 28.00 28.00
Kilpatrick bacon, smoky BBQ sauce & mozzarella Beer Battered Fish and Chips GFA salad, chips and tartare Salt and Pepper Squid GF salad, chips and tartare Seafood Plate GFA beer battered fish, panko crumbed prawns, salt and pepper squid with chips, salad and tartare Garlic Prawns GF	Add 1 pce	24.00 28.00 28.00 39.00

SIDES

Roast Chat Potatoes and Pumpkin V GF VEA sea salt and garlic butter	7.00 I 14.00
Garden Salad V GF VE	7.00 I 14.00
Steamed Vegetables V GF VEA garlic butter	7.00 I 14.00
Crispy Chips V VEA aioli	12.00
CALICE	

SAUCE

Mushroom	1	Pepper	I	Gravy	I	Diane	3.	.00
Creamy garl	іс р	rawn and	ca	ılamari s	sau	ce	10.	.00

BEVERAGES

ON TAP	
COOPERS PALE ALE	10.00
SAPPORO	10.00
GREAT NORTHERN	9.50
BY THE BOTTLE	
CORONA	10.00
ASAHI SUPER DRY	10.00 10.00
HEINEKEN	10.00
CARLTON DRY LOW CARB	8.50
COOPERS PALE ALE	9.00
COOPERS SPARKLING	9.50
COOPERS STOUT	9.50
COOPERS DRY LOW CARB	8.50
COOPERS MILD	8.50
GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL	9.50
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP	8.50
WEST END DRAUGHT	9.00
XXXX GOLD	8.50
COOPERS PREMIUM LIGHT	8.50
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT	8.50
HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT	8.50
NON ALCOHOLIC BEER	
CARLTON DRAUGHT ZERO	7.00
HEINEKEN ZERO	7.00
CIDER I RTD	
SOMERSBY APPLE OR PEAR CIDER	9.50
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY	12.00
JIM BEAM & COKE	12.00
HIGHER VISION VODKA + RASPBERRY	12.00
VODKA + FRUITY PUNCH	12.00
VOKDA + LEMON	12.00
BROOKVALE UNION ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER	12.00
SOFT DRINK	,
CASCADE GINGER BEER	6.00
COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, SPRITE TONIC WATER, DRY GINGER, SQUASH	5.00
LEMON LIME & BITTERS	6.00
MT FRANKLIN LIGHTLY SPARKLING 750ml	8.50
MT FRANKLIN LIGHTLY SPARKLING 330ml	5.50

WINE

SPARKLING		GLS		BTL
MORGAN'S BAY NV Brut Curvee	9.50		28.00	
TOMICH HILL Sparkling Pinot No	12.00		52.00	
CARMINE'S 'The 'Henry' Sparklin	10.50		44.00	
YELLOWGLEN NV 'Yellow' Picco	olo 200ml			16.00
MOET CHANDON Imperial Brut (Champagne			135.00
WHITE AND SWEET		SML	LGE	BTL
TOMICH Pinot Grigio	Woodside	11.50	18.50	51.00
SEW & SEW Sauv Blanc	McLaren Vale	10.50	16.50	46.00
PENNA LANE Reisling	Clare Valley	11.00	17.50	49.00
MORGAN'S BAY Sauv Blanc	Sth East Aust.	8.50	11.50	28.00
PARKER ESTATE Chardonnay	Coonawarra	12.00	19.50	55.00
STEP BY STEP Moscato	McLaren Vale	9.50	14.50	34.00
RED AND ROSE		SML	LGE	BTL
THE MELEE Sangiovese, Shiraz, Malbec	Barossa Valley	12.00	19.00	54.00
MORGAN'S BAY Shiraz Cab	Sth East Aust.	8.50	11.50	28.00
RUSTY MUTT Shiraz	McLaren Vale	13.50	19.50	55.00
MOMENTS OF CLARITY Merlot	Barossa Valley	11.00	16.00	46.00
NEPENTHE 'Altitude' Pinot Noir	Adelaide Hills	11.50	18.00	48.00
KIM BOLTON Rose	Langhorne Creek	11.00	17.50	49.00
PENFOLDS Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet		75ml		25.00
ELDERTON Shiraz	Barossa Valley			69.00

KIDS

15.00

UNDER 12 YEARS

Chicken Nuggets

chips and tomato sauce

Fish and Chips GFA

battered fish fillet, chips and tomato sauce

Cheese Burger

chips and tomato sauce

Chicken Schnitzel

chips, sauce or gravy

FREE ICECREAM SUNDAE with every kids meal choice of chocolate, caramel or strawberry topping.

DESSERT

Sticky Toffee Pudding with nut praline and vanilla ice cream	14.00
Biscoff Cheesecake with caramel and Biscoff biscuit	14.00
Ice Cream Nut Sundae GF vanilla ice cream, nuts and your choice of strawberry, caramel or chocolate topping	10.00
Churros VEA spanish donuts, cinnamon sugar, chocolate ganache and vanilla ice cream	14.00
Panna Cotta see chef suggestions for daily indulgence	14.00
Affogato espresso, vanilla ice cream GF	10.00
Liqueur Add Frangelico l Baileys l Kahlua	9.00